
2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 Tim Hill 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:07.4 5:50
2 2 Cyrus Ashrafzadeh-Kian 11 Minneapolis Southwest 18:30.5 5:58
3 3 Thomas Schauerman 10 Edina 18:34.6 5:59
4 4 Parker Phillips 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:45.3 6:03
5 5 Oliver Kitzerow 12 Eden Prairie 18:55.6 6:06
6 6 Andy Loff 12 Edina 19:00.2 6:07
7 7 Perry Avenson 12 Hopkins 19:02.9 6:08
8 8 Andrew Erickson 12 Eastview 19:04.9 6:09
9 9 Antonio Judson 10 rochester century 19:06.9 6:10

10 10 Jared Ruter 9 Willmar 19:09.2 6:10
11 11 Ahmed Awalie 11 Willmar 19:11.2 6:11
12 12 Jacob Zanker 10 Eastview 19:11.6 6:11
13 13 Cameron Kurisko 12 Eden Prairie 19:12.2 6:11
14 14 Ben Larson 10 Eden Prairie 19:14.6 6:12
15 15 Isaac Eng 9 Hopkins 19:24.8 6:15
16 16 Eric Schneider 11 Minnetonka 19:33.1 6:18
17 17 Kevin Gunawan 10 Eastview 19:33.5 6:18
18 18 Jacob Hammer 11 Eden Prairie 19:34.5 6:19
19 19 Aaron Tsuchiya 11 Eden Prairie 19:34.6 6:19
20 20 Sam Pahl 12 Eden Prairie 19:35.7 6:19
21 21 Will Tieleman 10 Minneapolis Southwest 19:36.8 6:19

22 22 Tim Morgenstern 9 Eastview 19:38.6 6:20
23 23 Ron Steinhoff 12 Eden Prairie 19:42.4 6:21
24 24 Daniel Niemi 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:43.7 6:21
25 David Dejong 9 Eden Prairie 19:52.9 6:24
26 Brendan Weed 10 Eden Prairie 19:54.5 6:25
27 Reid Berndt 10 Eden Prairie 19:54.5 6:25
28 25 Bridger Pavelka 11 Hopkins 19:58.4 6:26
29 26 Jens Mellby 11 Hopkins 20:00.2 6:27
30 27 Nathaniel Vander Schaaf 11 Eastview 20:00.8 6:27
31 28 Dillon Cleary 12 Hopkins 20:04.1 6:28
32 29 Kyle Knofczynski 9 Willmar 20:05.8 6:29
33 30 Sullivan McKinley 10 Buffalo 20:06.7 6:29
34 31 Nolan Goebel 12 Elk River 20:08.3 6:29



35 32 Alexander Nunn 11 Eastview 20:11.2 6:30
36 33 Sean Tuff 11 Eastview 20:12.3 6:31
37 34 Will Dummer 10 Edina 20:13.8 6:31
38 35 Drake Fiske 10 Buffalo 20:14.1 6:31
39 Michael Brennan 9 Eastview 20:14.2 6:31
40 36 Keegan Scouler 11 Minnetonka 20:15.0 6:32
41 37 Logan Larsen 11 Chanhassen 20:15.9 6:32
42 38 Ryan Kohlmeyer 12 rochester century 20:16.9 6:32
43 39 Patrick Mullon 10 rochester century 20:19.7 6:33
44 40 Griffin Schmidt 10 Chanhassen 20:21.0 6:33
45 41 Jackson Rainville 12 rochester century 20:21.9 6:34
46 42 Carter Heikkila 10 Minnetonka 20:22.8 6:34

47 43 John Barlow 12 rochester century 20:24.9 6:35
48 44 Mitch Ihlang 12 Chanhassen 20:25.1 6:35
49 Eric Thompson 12 Eastview 20:26.2 6:35
50 45 Grant Ryan 12 Minnetonka 20:27.0 6:35
51 46 Joel Nielsen 10 rochester century 20:30.6 6:37
52 47 Brad Miller 12 Bloomington Jefferson 20:31.1 6:37
53 48 Elijah Torbenson 9 rochester century 20:32.4 6:37
54 49 Aaron Wegscheid 9 Perham 20:33.0 6:37
55 50 Jack Elgren 11 Chanhassen 20:33.2 6:37
56 51 Conor Quinn 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:34.0 6:38
57 Isaac Marquardt 9 rochester century 20:34.6 6:38
58 52 Peyton Holmes 11 Elk River 20:34.9 6:38
59 53 Landon Tourville 10 Buffalo 20:36.9 6:39
60 54 Peter Seylar 11 Minnetonka 20:37.7 6:39
61 55 Conrad Leifur 10 Edina 20:38.4 6:39
62 Jackson Robelia 10 rochester century 20:38.5 6:39
63 Nathan Claver 9 Eden Prairie 20:40.0 6:40
64 Ryan Zellmer 11 Eastview 20:41.1 6:40
65 56 Thomas Klein 11 Edina 20:41.4 6:40
66 57 Matt Fenton 10 Buffalo 20:42.1 6:40
67 Alec Tauer 11 Eden Prairie 20:42.3 6:40
68 58 Dixon Hopp 10 Hopkins 20:44.5 6:41
69 59 Sam Peters 11 Minnetonka 20:45.4 6:41
70 60 Noah Rothman 12 Minneapolis Southwest 20:47.8 6:42
71 Jackson Lee 9 Eastview 20:50.1 6:43
72 61 Marty Anderson 11 Edina 20:50.3 6:43
73 Seth Welder 9 Eden Prairie 20:50.9 6:43
74 Sam Rotty 12 rochester century 20:53.6 6:44



75 62 Ben Aoki-Sherwood 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:54.8 6:44
76 David Will 10 rochester century 20:55.4 6:45
77 Lucas Schnirring 9 Eden Prairie 20:56.0 6:45
78 63 Mark Hoober 10 Hopkins 20:58.4 6:46
79 Daniel Pratt 11 Hopkins 20:58.7 6:46
80 Matthew Fier 10 Eden Prairie 20:59.1 6:46
81 64 Johnathan Castle 12 Edina 21:00.6 6:46
82 Alex Olawsky 12 Eden Prairie 21:01.2 6:46
83 65 Jared Sorensen 10 Chanhassen 21:01.3 6:46
84 66 Wyatt Jacobson Hanson 11 Buffalo 21:01.4 6:46
85 John Dougherty 10 rochester century 21:01.4 6:46
86 Cole Harris 11 Edina 21:04.5 6:47
87 67 Tyler Gallagher 9 Lakeville South 21:04.6 6:48
88 68 Sean Heinen 11 Minnetonka 21:05.4 6:48
89 Josh Palm 11 rochester century 21:05.7 6:48
90 Michael Kenyon 11 Eden Prairie 21:06.3 6:48
91 Will Schroeder 10 rochester century 21:07.1 6:48
92 Austin Morrow 9 Eden Prairie 21:07.1 6:48
93 69 Isaac Schwarz 11 Chaska 21:07.9 6:49
94 70 Peter Currie 11 Chanhassen 21:08.5 6:49
95 Alex Enck 12 Eden Prairie 21:09.8 6:49
96 Spencer Ashford 11 Hopkins 21:09.9 6:49
97 71 Samuel Theisen 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 21:10.0 6:49
98 72 Jonah Fabrizuis 9 Willmar 21:10.1 6:49
99 Jorge Nunez 10 Minnetonka 21:12.2 6:50

100 73 Zac Lane 9 Buffalo 21:13.6 6:50
101 Nate Bidinger 10 rochester century 21:14.0 6:51
102 Ryan Pevan 10 Eastview 21:14.1 6:51
103 Anders Nyberg 12 Minnetonka 21:14.6 6:51
104 74 Michael Kompelien 10 Willmar 21:14.9 6:51
105 Sivert Lunde 11 Edina 21:15.2 6:51
106 John Ose 11 Eden Prairie 21:15.7 6:51
107 Austin Berg 11 rochester century 21:15.7 6:51
108 Charles Bradley 11 Eden Prairie 21:15.8 6:51
109 Jackson Beran 10 Eastview 21:16.8 6:51
110 Ty Eder 10 rochester century 21:17.0 6:51
111 75 August Sorenson 10 Chanhassen 21:18.1 6:52
112 Ollie Thiss 10 Minnetonka 21:18.2 6:52
113 76 Mark Paulauskas 12 Lakeville South 21:18.4 6:52
114 Caleb Negussie 11 Eastview 21:20.1 6:52
115 77 Jacob Berg 12 Lakeville South 21:20.9 6:53



116 78 Brady Artwohl 12 Elk River 21:21.1 6:53
117 Evan Swift 10 Eden Prairie 21:21.8 6:53
118 Josiah Bawden 12 Eastview 21:22.7 6:53
119 79 Adam Unke 10 Lakeville South 21:22.8 6:53
120 80 Kevin Lee 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 21:23.3 6:54
121 Eli Hofherr 12 Minnetonka 21:24.6 6:54
122 Eric Wurst 9 Eden Prairie 21:27.3 6:55
123 81 Gunnar Johnson 12 Lakeville South 21:31.6 6:56
124 Brandon Nee 10 rochester century 21:35.8 6:58
125 Konrad Young 12 Eden Prairie 21:36.9 6:58
126 Robbie Stemler 11 Minnetonka 21:40.3 6:59
127 82 Zack Kuznia 11 Lakeville South 21:40.5 6:59
128 Isaac Gullickson 12 rochester century 21:41.6 6:59
129 Michael Peterson 10 Eden Prairie 21:41.9 7:00
130 James Loomis 9 Eastview 21:42.2 7:00
131 Adam Kass 12 rochester century 21:42.3 7:00
132 Josh Jay 12 Eden Prairie 21:42.6 7:00
133 Tyler Dodge 9 Eastview 21:43.3 7:00
134 83 Chase Gauthier 12 Elk River 21:43.8 7:00
135 84 Josh Clarey 12 Lakeville South 21:44.3 7:00
136 85 Braden Benson 9 Buffalo 21:45.7 7:01
137 86 Carson Pixley 9 Elk River 21:46.2 7:01
138 87 Jacob Snuggerud 12 Chaska 21:47.1 7:01
139 Sam Schooler 12 Edina 21:47.8 7:01
140 88 Aaron Solberg 10 Perham 21:48.7 7:02
141 Josh Anderson 9 Buffalo 21:49.7 7:02
142 Jackson Gerber 11 rochester century 21:49.9 7:02
143 Tyler Kraft 10 Lakeville South 21:50.2 7:02
144 Liam McConnell 9 Minnetonka 21:50.3 7:02
145 Stan Kohls 9 Minnetonka 21:50.5 7:02
146 Stuart MacDonald 11 Lakeville South 21:53.4 7:03
147 89 Jacob Meier 10 Chaska 21:54.1 7:03
148 90 Riley Grabow 11 Willmar 21:55.0 7:04
149 Torin Christiansen 8 Chanhassen 21:55.7 7:04
150 Steven Barnier 9 Hopkins 21:56.5 7:04
151 Trygg Lysne 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 21:56.8 7:04
152 Mark Hoffman 12 Edina 21:56.8 7:04
153 Jack Hove 10 Hopkins 21:59.3 7:05
154 Isaac Lynch 10 rochester century 21:59.6 7:05
155 Alex Walner 12 Hopkins 22:00.2 7:05
156 Robel Negussie 11 Eastview 22:01.0 7:06



157 Trey Taylor 12 Hopkins 22:03.4 7:06
158 Ben Legried 12 rochester century 22:04.6 7:07
159 Clay Erhard 11 Minnetonka 22:05.1 7:07
160 Charlie Ostrem 12 Edina 22:06.5 7:07
161 Alex Galvan 12 Minnetonka 22:07.3 7:08
162 Adam Wilkinson 9 Minnetonka 22:08.3 7:08
163 Ben Krueger 9 Eden Prairie 22:08.8 7:08
164 Dylan Brown 9 Eden Prairie 22:09.4 7:08
165 91 Alex Theship-Rosales 12 Chaska 22:10.4 7:09
166 Derek Dekam 10 Eden Prairie 22:12.2 7:09
167 92 Corbin Schafer 10 Willmar 22:12.5 7:09
168 Avery Smith 10 Willmar 22:12.9 7:10
169 Steven Maine 9 Hopkins 22:18.1 7:11
170 Tony Dorway 10 Chanhassen 22:20.2 7:12
171 Chris Brakke 12 rochester century 22:22.2 7:13
172 Ben Barry 10 Lakeville South 22:23.2 7:13
173 George Mulder 10 Eden Prairie 22:23.6 7:13
174 Jesper Hoffman 9 Hopkins 22:26.7 7:14
175 93 Lorenzo Moneti 10 Bloomington Jefferson 22:26.8 7:14
176 Ryan O'Neill 9 Minnetonka 22:28.0 7:14
177 Justin Henderson 10 Hopkins 22:28.7 7:15
178 Michael Schrupp 12 Buffalo 22:28.9 7:15
179 94 Kenny Peng 9 Bloomington Jefferson 22:30.6 7:15
180 Sam Rusch 12 Minnetonka 22:30.6 7:15
181 Zach Wenning 9 Chanhassen 22:32.3 7:16
182 Jack Christianson 12 Minnetonka 22:34.7 7:16
183 95 Paul Timm 10 Bloomington Jefferson 22:35.3 7:17
184 Andrew Messina 12 Eden Prairie 22:37.0 7:17
185 Arthur Belanger 11 Eastview 22:37.8 7:18
186 Christian Fiksdal 11 rochester century 22:38.5 7:18
187 Harrison Moser 10 Lakeville South 22:38.8 7:18
188 96 Colin Webster 11 Elk River 22:39.4 7:18
189 Joey Clipson 10 Buffalo 22:40.3 7:18
190 David Putz 10 Buffalo 22:40.6 7:18
191 Andrew Swenson 9 rochester century 22:42.6 7:19
192 97 Samuel Droogsma 11 Elk River 22:45.6 7:20
193 Henry Hughes 9 Hopkins 22:47.8 7:21
194 98 Caleb Mycke 9 Perham 22:48.3 7:21
195 Bjorn Jensen 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 22:48.9 7:21
196 Gabe Hollman 10 rochester century 22:52.2 7:22
197 Alex Proctor 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 22:53.6 7:23



198 Alex Moon 9 Eastview 22:53.9 7:23
199 Mark Lucivansky 11 rochester century 22:54.1 7:23
200 Timothy Wilder 11 Elk River 22:54.8 7:23
201 TJ Brady 8 Chanhassen 22:55.2 7:23
202 Benjamin Crowley 9 Chanhassen 22:55.4 7:23
203 Brent Johnson 12 rochester century 22:58.0 7:24
204 Brent Hoerauf 10 Minnetonka 22:59.1 7:24

205 Christian Leckband 11 rochester century 22:59.5 7:24
206 Tyler Guenther 9 Chanhassen 23:01.7 7:25
207 Levi Hauser 10 Willmar 23:03.1 7:26
208 Chris Chayet 10 Minnetonka 23:03.6 7:26
209 Nick Byrne 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:06.9 7:27
210 Ishaan Govindarajan 10 rochester century 23:08.6 7:27
211 Seth Pierre 9 Chanhassen 23:08.8 7:27
212 Thomas Warden 9 Hopkins 23:12.0 7:29
213 Henry Scott 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:17.3 7:30
214 Peyton Anderson 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:17.3 7:30
215 George Thomas 12 Edina 23:18.8 7:31
216 Sam Edhe 12 Edina 23:19.5 7:31
217 Andy Lies 12 rochester century 23:21.0 7:31
218 Sawyer Bailey 9 Minnetonka 23:21.1 7:31
219 Billy Huffman 12 Eden Prairie 23:22.3 7:32
220 Connor Nee 9 rochester century 23:23.3 7:32
221 99 Anders Olson 10 Bloomington Jefferson 23:23.4 7:32
222 Ethan Womack 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:23.4 7:32
223 100 Zepherian Richardson 10 Perham 23:24.9 7:33
224 101 Nolan Buesgens 12 Chaska 23:26.2 7:33
225 Matt Flaig 11 Willmar 23:30.3 7:34
226 Grady Wieczorek 10 Lakeville South 23:33.4 7:35
227 Natan Plowman 10 Willmar 23:33.5 7:35
228 Jack Madison 10 Eden Prairie 23:36.5 7:36
229 Gabe Lura 11 Chanhassen 23:39.4 7:37
230 102 Lucas Hansen 9 Chaska 23:40.7 7:38

231 Caleb Martin 10 Eden Prairie 23:46.6 7:40
232 Daniel Balestri 11 Minnetonka 23:51.5 7:41
233 Erik Soderstrom 12 Eastview 23:52.3 7:41
234 Justin Brill 10 Eden Prairie 23:53.2 7:42
235 Blake Northrup 11 Minnetonka 23:54.0 7:42
236 Drew Sanda 12 Edina 23:56.7 7:43
237 Hunter Newman 10 Buffalo 23:57.1 7:43



238 103 Hunter Ditterich 10 Perham 24:01.5 7:44
239 Tyler Hubbell 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 24:03.4 7:45
240 Ty Kovar 9 Elk River 24:05.0 7:46
241 Bobby Brady 9 Buffalo 24:06.3 7:46
242 Raymond Brendalen 9 Hopkins 24:07.3 7:46
243 Benjamin Wilson 9 Chanhassen 24:07.6 7:46
244 Jacob Donlan 12 Eastview 24:10.9 7:47
245 104 Doug McClain 10 Bloomington Jefferson 24:11.1 7:48
246 105 James Pfister 10 Minneapolis Southwest 24:12.0 7:48
247 Matt Pedretti 12 Chanhassen 24:12.9 7:48
248 Christian Koski 9 rochester century 24:13.2 7:48
249 Devin Folger 10 Eastview 24:13.3 7:48
250 106 Peyton Haag 11 Park Center 24:14.9 7:49
251 John Weidner 12 Edina 24:16.8 7:49
252 Henry Kosvic 10 Minnetonka 24:21.2 7:51
253 107 Danny Diaz 9 Chaska 24:26.0 7:52
254 Will Kerwin 12 Edina 24:28.2 7:53
255 Dylan Lange 8 Chaska 24:31.5 7:54
256 Antonio Suarez 9 Hopkins 24:35.4 7:55
257 108 Joshua Reed 7 Park Center 24:36.8 7:56
258 Nate Byrne 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 24:38.6 7:56
259 109 Brett Thielen 10 Bloomington Jefferson 24:42.2 7:58

260 Jeff McEarchern 11 rochester century 24:44.0 7:58
261 Austin Peterson 11 Eastview 24:44.3 7:58
262 Jordan Burdi 12 Eastview 24:45.7 7:59
263 Andrew Scherber 10 Buffalo 24:45.9 7:59
264 Matt Vanelli 9 Minnetonka 24:57.9 8:03
265 110 Avi Patel 10 Minneapolis Southwest 24:58.1 8:03
266 Joe Bergum 11 Chaska 24:59.4 8:03
267 Matt Clark 9 Minnetonka 25:00.0 8:03
268 Ryker Powell 10 Minnetonka 25:01.4 8:04
269 Joseph Wolff 9 Chaska 25:02.1 8:04
270 Sean Barthel 12 Edina 25:03.8 8:05
271 Noah Powell 9 rochester century 25:05.9 8:05
272 Matt Slane 12 Eastview 25:16.0 8:08
273 Hayden Borchert 9 Elk River 25:18.8 8:09
274 Nicolas Sanders 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25:21.7 8:10
275 Marcos Quinn 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25:22.7 8:11
276 Paul Zeitz 9 Hopkins 25:22.9 8:11
277 Isaac Then 12 rochester century 25:24.5 8:11



278 Ravi Delchanty 9 rochester century 25:24.9 8:11
279 111 Nicholas Krolnik 8 Park Center 25:27.1 8:12
280 Daniel Berquist 9 Chanhassen 25:27.2 8:12
281 Tyler Rowberry 11 Eden Prairie 25:29.1 8:13
282 Riley Derks 11 Eden Prairie 25:29.7 8:13
283 Sam Heiller 9 Minnetonka 25:30.5 8:13
284 112 Jack Neukircher 8 Park Center 25:33.8 8:14
285 Levi Kovic 8 Chanhassen 25:34.1 8:14
286 Cole Dunbar 10 Eden Prairie 25:34.4 8:14
287 Andrew Wukmir 11 Minnetonka 25:37.6 8:15
288 Derrick Johnson 11 Hopkins 25:38.4 8:16
289 Jacob Peterson 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25:38.6 8:16
290 Lucas Baron 11 Edina 25:42.7 8:17
291 Cole Riegert 9 Eden Prairie 25:44.7 8:18
292 Alex Broadwell 10 Willmar 25:48.0 8:19
293 Reed Kohlmeyer 9 rochester century 25:48.6 8:19
294 Indigo Waters 9 Minnetonka 25:51.2 8:20
295 Ryan Malloy 12 Minnetonka 25:51.5 8:20
296 Bennett Robelia 11 rochester century 25:52.8 8:20
297 Dylan Friendly 9 Minnetonka 25:56.1 8:21
298 Kenny Schmidt 9 Willmar 26:00.0 8:23
299 Mateo Koster 9 Eastview 26:04.4 8:24
300 Jack Mason 10 Eastview 26:17.7 8:28
301 Yugene Guo 10 rochester century 26:18.5 8:29
302 Henry Hubred 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 26:19.0 8:29
303 John Meier 11 rochester century 26:20.0 8:29
304 Jacob Schnur 9 Chaska 26:22.1 8:30
305 Nick Holland-Hayes 9 Bloomington Jefferson 26:22.7 8:30
306 Chad Berndt 11 Eden Prairie 26:24.6 8:31
307 David Schwappach 9 Elk River 26:34.3 8:34
308 Evan Blackwell 9 Minnetonka 26:37.7 8:35
309 Jacob Dewitte 12 Eastview 27:08.7 8:45
310 Joey Truszinksi 9 rochester century 27:09.8 8:45
311 Jordan Todhunter 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 27:09.9 8:45
312 Daniel Lekah 11 Eastview 27:11.7 8:46
313 Michael Reinhardt 12 Bloomington Jefferson 27:18.3 8:48
314 Kai Olson 10 Bloomington Jefferson 27:21.8 8:49
315 Rohan Shah 9 Minnetonka 27:28.1 8:51
316 Jacob Berenberg 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 27:34.0 8:53
317 Jeff Hessburg 12 Bloomington Jefferson 27:39.7 8:55
318 Jack Kelly 8 Chanhassen 27:40.4 8:55



319 Nick Johnson 12 Chanhassen 27:48.4 8:57
320 Dalton Campbell 11 Bloomington Jefferson 27:57.1 9:00
321 Carter Swift 9 Eden Prairie 27:59.3 9:01
322 Karl Ritschel 9 Eastview 28:14.2 9:06
323 Devon Rain 8 Chaska 28:15.6 9:06
324 Nathan Lockwood 12 Bloomington Jefferson 28:26.6 9:10
325 Elijah Sutton 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 28:31.3 9:11
326 Seamus Ott 12 Bloomington Jefferson 28:36.1 9:13
327 Christopher Roos 12 Eastview 28:45.9 9:16
328 Marko Calmarini 12 Eastview 29:10.7 9:24
329 Nan Wang 10 rochester century 29:48.5 9:36
330 Zach Feece 10 rochester century 30:12.4 9:44
331 Michael Kohorst 9 Elk River 30:13.5 9:44
332 Jacob Shay 8 Chaska 30:25.1 9:48
333 Evan Harveland 10 rochester century 30:35.3 9:51
334 Tim Kaufhold 10 Chanhassen 30:43.2 9:54
335 Sam Flowers 9 Chanhassen 30:48.2 9:55
336 Chase Valento 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 32:01.7 10:19
337 113 Nicholas Bergstrom 10 Park Center 32:58.9 10:37
338 Anders Maples 9 Minnetonka 33:09.0 10:41
339 114 Liam Johnson 10 Park Center 33:29.0 10:47
340 Bryce Conlan 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 34:10.7 11:01

341 Jack O'Hara 11 rochester century 34:48.5 11:13
342 Oscar Edeburn 9 Bloomington Jefferson 34:54.8 11:15
343 Dino Dascalos 9 Chaska 35:42.6 11:30
344 Winston Guo 11 rochester century 37:18.5 12:01
345 Nick West 10 Willmar 38:55.8 12:32
346 Keagan Anderson 9 Bloomington Jefferson 39:19.2 12:40

Record 17:25 by Mohamed Mohamed, Eden Prairie in 2008

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

      
                2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
                              Gale Woods Farm
                                09/04/2014
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    69  Eden Prairie                          (19:18.3  96:31.5 0:39.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Oliver Kitzerow           12 18:55.6
  2     13  Cameron Kurisko           12 19:12.2
  3     14  Ben Larson                10 19:14.6
  4     18  Jacob Hammer              11 19:34.5
  5     19  Aaron Tsuchiya            11 19:34.6



  6   ( 20) Sam Pahl                  12 19:35.7
  7   ( 23) Ron Steinhoff             12 19:42.4

  2.    86  Eastview                              (19:29.9  97:29.4 0:55.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Andrew Erickson           12 19:04.9
  2     12  Jacob Zanker              10 19:11.6
  3     17  Kevin Gunawan             10 19:33.5
  4     22  Tim Morgenstern            9 19:38.6
  5     27  Nathaniel Vander Schaaf   11 20:00.8
  6   ( 32) Alexander Nunn            11 20:11.2
  7   ( 33) Sean Tuff                 11 20:12.3

  3.   101  Hopkins                               (19:42.1  98:30.4 1:01.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Perry Avenson             12 19:02.9
  2     15  Isaac Eng                  9 19:24.8
  3     25  Bridger Pavelka           11 19:58.4
  4     26  Jens Mellby               11 20:00.2
  5     28  Dillon Cleary             12 20:04.1
  6   ( 58) Dixon Hopp                10 20:44.5
  7   ( 63) Mark Hoober               10 20:58.4

  4.   142  Robbinsdale Armstrong                 (19:37.1  98:05.2 2:47.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Tim Hill                  12 18:07.4
  2      4  Parker Phillips           10 18:45.3
  3     24  Daniel Niemi              10 19:43.7
  4     51  Conor Quinn               11 20:34.0
  5     62  Ben Aoki-Sherwood          8 20:54.8
  6   ( 71) Samuel Theisen             8 21:10.0
  7   ( 80) Kevin Lee                 10 21:23.3

  5.   154  Edina                                 (19:49.7  99:08.4 2:06.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Thomas Schauerman         10 18:34.6
  2      6  Andy Loff                 12 19:00.2
  3     34  Will Dummer               10 20:13.8
  4     55  Conrad Leifur             10 20:38.4
  5     56  Thomas Klein              11 20:41.4
  6   ( 61) Marty Anderson            11 20:50.3
  7   ( 64) Johnathan Castle          12 21:00.6

  6.   170  rochester century                     (20:06.1  100:30.3 1:18.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Antonio Judson            10 19:06.9
  2     38  Ryan Kohlmeyer            12 20:16.9
  3     39  Patrick Mullon            10 20:19.7
  4     41  Jackson Rainville         12 20:21.9
  5     43  John Barlow               12 20:24.9
  6   ( 46) Joel Nielsen              10 20:30.6
  7   ( 48) Elijah Torbenson           9 20:32.4

  7.   193  Minnetonka                            (20:15.2  101:15.6 1:04.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Eric Schneider            11 19:33.1
  2     36  Keegan Scouler            11 20:15.0
  3     42  Carter Heikkila           10 20:22.8
  4     45  Grant Ryan                12 20:27.0
  5     54  Peter Seylar              11 20:37.7
  6   ( 59) Sam Peters                11 20:45.4



  7   ( 68) Sean Heinen               11 21:05.4

  8.   196  Willmar                               (20:10.3  100:51.2 2:05.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Jared Ruter                9 19:09.2
  2     11  Ahmed Awalie              11 19:11.2
  3     29  Kyle Knofczynski           9 20:05.8
  4     72  Jonah Fabrizuis            9 21:10.1
  5     74  Michael Kompelien         10 21:14.9
  6   ( 90) Riley Grabow              11 21:55.0
  7   ( 92) Corbin Schafer            10 22:12.5

  9.   236  Chanhassen                            (20:31.3  102:36.5 0:45.4)
====================================================
  1     37  Logan Larsen              11 20:15.9
  2     40  Griffin Schmidt           10 20:21.0
  3     44  Mitch Ihlang              12 20:25.1
  4     50  Jack Elgren               11 20:33.2
  5     65  Jared Sorensen            10 21:01.3
  6   ( 70) Peter Currie              11 21:08.5
  7   ( 75) August Sorenson           10 21:18.1

 10.   241  Buffalo                               (20:32.3  102:41.2 0:54.7)
====================================================
  1     30  Sullivan McKinley         10 20:06.7
  2     35  Drake Fiske               10 20:14.1
  3     53  Landon Tourville          10 20:36.9
  4     57  Matt Fenton               10 20:42.1
  5     66  Wyatt Jacobson Hanson     11 21:01.4
  6   ( 73) Zac Lane                   9 21:13.6
  7   ( 85) Braden Benson              9 21:45.7

 11.   298  Minneapolis Southwest                 (21:37.1  108:05.2 6:27.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Cyrus Ashrafzadeh-Kian    11 18:30.5
  2     21  Will Tieleman             10 19:36.8
  3     60  Noah Rothman              12 20:47.8
  4    105  James Pfister             10 24:12.0
  5    110  Avi Patel                 10 24:58.1

 12.   330  Elk River                             (21:06.9  105:34.3 1:37.9)
====================================================
  1     31  Nolan Goebel              12 20:08.3
  2     52  Peyton Holmes             11 20:34.9
  3     78  Brady Artwohl             12 21:21.1
  4     83  Chase Gauthier            12 21:43.8
  5     86  Carson Pixley              9 21:46.2
  6   ( 96) Colin Webster             11 22:39.4
  7   ( 97) Samuel Droogsma           11 22:45.6

 13.   380  Lakeville South                       (21:19.7  106:38.3 0:27.0)
====================================================
  1     67  Tyler Gallagher            9 21:04.6
  2     76  Mark Paulauskas           12 21:18.4
  3     77  Jacob Berg                12 21:20.9
  4     79  Adam Unke                 10 21:22.8
  5     81  Gunnar Johnson            12 21:31.6
  6   ( 82) Zack Kuznia               11 21:40.5
  7   ( 84) Josh Clarey               12 21:44.3

 14.   428  Bloomington Jefferson                 (22:17.5  111:27.2 2:52.3)



====================================================
  1     47  Brad Miller               12 20:31.1
  2     93  Lorenzo Moneti            10 22:26.8
  3     94  Kenny Peng                 9 22:30.6
  4     95  Paul Timm                 10 22:35.3
  5     99  Anders Olson              10 23:23.4
  6   (104) Doug McClain              10 24:11.1
  7   (109) Brett Thielen             10 24:42.2

 15.   437  Chaska                                (22:05.2  110:25.7 2:18.3)
====================================================
  1     69  Isaac Schwarz             11 21:07.9
  2     87  Jacob Snuggerud           12 21:47.1
  3     89  Jacob Meier               10 21:54.1
  4     91  Alex Theship-Rosales      12 22:10.4
  5    101  Nolan Buesgens            12 23:26.2
  6   (102) Lucas Hansen               9 23:40.7
  7   (107) Danny Diaz                 9 24:26.0

 16.   438  Perham                                (22:31.3  112:36.4 3:28.5)
====================================================
  1     49  Aaron Wegscheid            9 20:33.0
  2     88  Aaron Solberg             10 21:48.7
  3     98  Caleb Mycke                9 22:48.3
  4    100  Zepherian Richardson      10 23:24.9
  5    103  Hunter Ditterich          10 24:01.5

 17.   550  Park Center                           (26:34.3  132:51.5 8:44.0)
====================================================
  1    106  Peyton Haag               11 24:14.9
  2    108  Joshua Reed                7 24:36.8
  3    111  Nicholas Krolnik           8 25:27.1
  4    112  Jack Neukircher            8 25:33.8
  5    113  Nicholas Bergstrom        10 32:58.9
  6   (114) Liam Johnson              10 33:29.0

         


